

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 09/18/25 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 190S-452
PCN NO. i7yc

COUNTY: Pennington RipRap & Culvert Grate Installation on
I-190 S

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD		JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	52.00		0.00	10.00	520.00	30.00	1,560.00
003	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	115.00		0.00	4.00	460.00	3.00	345.00
004	Trash Guard, Furnish	Each	2.00		0.00	7,000.00	14,000.00	5,500.00	11,000.00
005	Trash Guard, Install	Each	2.00		0.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	32.00		0.00	27.00	864.00	5.00	160.00
007	Partially Grouted Class B Riprap	Ton	235.00		0.00	216.00	50,760.00	250.00	58,750.00
008	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	115.00		0.00	6.00	690.00	20.00	2,300.00
009	Mucking Silt Fence	CuYd	8.00		0.00	30.00	240.00	50.00	400.00
010	Repair Silt Fence	Ft	29.00		0.00	6.00	174.00	3.00	87.00
011	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	245.00		0.00	3.00	735.00	10.00	2,450.00
TOTAL					0.00		77,443.00		88,852.00

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		Mainline Contracting Rapid City SD			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		0.00
002	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	SqYd	52.00	72.00	3,744.00	100.00	5,200.00		0.00
003	Remove Silt Fence	Ft	115.00	2.00	230.00	10.00	1,150.00		0.00
004	Trash Guard, Furnish	Each	2.00	13,500.00	27,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00		0.00
005	Trash Guard, Install	Each	2.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	32.00	32.00	1,024.00	35.00	1,120.00		0.00
007	Partially Grouted Class B Riprap	Ton	235.00	195.00	45,825.00	225.00	52,875.00		0.00
008	Low Flow Silt Fence	Ft	115.00	9.00	1,035.00	15.00	1,725.00		0.00
009	Mucking Silt Fence	CuYd	8.00	14.00	112.00	75.00	600.00		0.00
010	Repair Silt Fence	Ft	29.00	5.00	145.00	10.00	290.00		0.00
011	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	245.00	16.00	3,920.00	6.50	1,592.50		0.00
TOTAL					105,035.00		119,552.50		0.00